
*Consuming undercooked meats may increase 
your risk of food borne illness.

OPEN DAILY
SUN-THURS 11AM-1AM 

FRI-SAT 11AM-2AM

DINING ROOM CLOSES 11PM 

FRESH 
BAKED NOSTALGIA

P
I
Z

Z
A

S

7”

$7.00

$8.00
$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

+$2.00

sausage, canadian bacon, pepperoni 

canadian bacon, pineapple

chicken breast, artichoke hearts, pesto sauce, 
tomatoes, goat cheese

olive oil, tomatoes, basil, fresh mozzarella 

tomatoes, spinach, peppers, onions, mushrooms, 
olives, artichoke hearts

sausage, pepperoni, canadian bacon, 
mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomatoes, olives

chopped bacon, chicken, tomatoes, onions, basil, 
pesto alfredo, hot honey 

12”

$14.00

$15.00
$21.00

$17.00

$18.00

$19.00

$16.00

$17.00

$25.00

$22.00

+$3.00

16”

$19.00

$20.00
$27.00

$23.00

$24.00

$26.00

$25.00

$25.00

$34.00

$29.00

+$4.00

roasted garlic alfredo, pepperoni, sausage, olives 

CHEESE

PEPPERONI

MEAT LOVERS

HAWAIIAN 

PORTER 

CHICKEN & ARTHICHOKE 

MARGHERITA 

VEGETABLE 

CASINO ROYALE 

HOT HONEY 

GLUTEN FREE

 sausage, pepperoni, canadian bacon, salami, buffalo chicken, hot honey, 
Roasted garlic, mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomatoes, olives, artichoke hearts, spinach, 

goat cheese, feta, fresh basil, pineapple, Red Sauce, Roasted Garlic Alfredo, Basil Pesto

 additional toppings: 7” +$1.00 | 12” +$2.00 | 16” +$2.75

CREATE YOUR OWN 
7” - $7.00 12” - $14.00 16” - $19.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

served with choice of dressing
SALADS

HOUSE SALAD 

CAESER 

ITALIAN CHOP SALAD

served with marinara

BASKETS
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS 

served with marinara
GARLIC KNOTS

JALAPENO POPPERS 

FRIED MUSHROOMS 

served with chipotle ranch

served with ranch

chopped iceberg, romaine blend, salami, 
pepperoni, peppers, onions, olives &  
mozzarella

chopped romaine, cherry tomatoes, 
shaved parmesan, herb croutons

chopped iceberg & romaine blend, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots 

$8.00STUFFED CHEESE RING 
served with marinara

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

DRESSINGS:
ranch, caesar, bleu cheese, oil & vin, balsamic

CALZONES
made with ricotta & mozzarella, served with fresh marinara 

$7.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$6.00CREATE YOUR OWN

ROMANI 

MEAT CITY 

BUFFALO CHICKEN 

TRADITIONAL 
 salami & pepperoni   

buffalo chicken & hot honey  

pepperoni, canadian bacon, sausage & bacon

artichoke hearts, roasted peppers, onions, roasted garlic 
& feta cheese

sausage, pepperoni, canadian bacon, salami, buffalo chicken, 
hot honey, Roasted garlic, mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomatoes, 
olives, artichoke hearts, spinach, goat cheese, feta, fresh basil, 
pineapple .75 ea topping (max 5)

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

served with garlic toast 
BAKED RIGATONI 

CARBONARA BAKE 

ROASTED MUSHROOM PRIMAVERA 

PASTA BAKES

rigatoni tossed in marinara with choice of sausage 
or chicken and topped with mozzarella

bowtie pasta, bacon, grilled chicken, garlic herb alfredo 
& parmesan

penne pasta, roasted mushroom and seasonal vegetables, 
sun-dried tomatoes, marinara & goat cheese crumble

 
sauces: buffalo, garlic parmesan, hot honey, blackberry bourbon bbq 

dry rubs: garlic parmesan, lemon pepper, mesquite

 served with celery & choice of bleu cheese or ranch
WINGS

served tossed or on the side 

small basket (6) – $10.00  |   large basket (12) – $16.00  
xl basket (24) – $20.00

• TAKE & BAKE PIZZA 

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



OFFERED 11AM - 11PM DAILY

SWEETS
CHOCOLATE CHIP

BROWNIE

BANANA SPLIT

WAFFLE CONE / BOWL

warm chocolate chip cookie skillet drizzled with chocolate
•a la mode +$2.00

warm triple chocolate brownie skillet drizzled with 
salted caramel •a la mode +$2.00

old-fashioned vanilla ice cream, banana, strawberries, 
whipped topping, drizzled with chocolate & salted caramel

two scoops of ice cream — vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, 
strawberry cheesecake, mint chocolate chip, rocky road, 
cookies & cream

MILKSHAKES
OLD FASHIONED

CREATE YOUR OWN

COOKIES & DREAM

S’MORE LOVE

BANANA PUDDIN’

NY STRAWBERRY

cookies & cream ice cream topped with whipped cream 
& waffle cone crunch

chocolate ice cream topped with whipped cream, chocolate drizzle, 
waffle cone crunch

fresh blended bananas, custard, vanilla ice cream topped with whipped cream 
& vanilla wafer crumble

fresh strawberries blended with strawberry cheesecake ice cream 
topped with whipped cream & waffle cone crunch

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

T
O

P
P

IN
G

S • oreo • sprinkles   • peanuts   • Blackberry   • reeses mini

• chocolate chip    • andes mint    • butter finger   • mini m&m

• strawberry   • chocolate syrup   • maraschino cherry 

• salted caramel syrup   • marshmallow   • butterscotch

choice of one ice cream & two toppings 
additional toppings +.25 each (max six)

• ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL ICE CREAM AND TOPPINGS

IC
E

 C
R

E
A

M • Vanilla   • Chocolate   • Strawberry 

• Strawberry Cheesecake 

• Mint Chocolate chip

• Rocky Road   • Cookies and Cream 

• Seasonal Selection

TAKE & BAKE INSTRUCTIONS
• Preheat oven to 425° • Unwrap pizza and leave on baking tray • Place pizza on the center of the oven rack • Bake for 10-15 minutes 

• Remove when pizza is cooked with a golden brown crust. *We recommend you let the pizza sit for 5 minutes before cutting and serving.


