

OPEN DAILY

SUN-THURS 11AM-1AM

FRI-SAT 11AM-2AM

DINING ROOM CLOSSES 11PM



PIZZAS

	7"	12"	16"
CHEESE	\$7.00	\$14.00	\$19.00
PEPPERONI	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
MEAT LOVERS SAUSAGE, CANADIAN BACON, PEPPERONI	\$9.00	\$21.00	\$27.00
HAWAIIAN CANADIAN BACON, PINEAPPLE	\$8.00	\$17.00	\$23.00
PORTER ROASTED GARLIC ALFREDO, PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, OLIVES	\$8.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
CHICKEN & ARTICHOKO CHICKEN BREAST, ARTICHOKO HEARTS, PESTO SAUCE, TOMATOES, GOAT CHEESE	\$19.00	\$26.00	
MARGHERITA OLIVE OIL, TOMATOES, BASIL, FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$16.00	\$25.00	
VEGETABLE TOMATOES, SPINACH, PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, ARTICHOKO HEARTS	\$17.00	\$25.00	
CASINO ROYALE SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, CANADIAN BACON, MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES, OLIVES	\$25.00	\$34.00	
HOT HONEY CHOPPED BACON, CHICKEN, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BASIL, PESTO ALFREDO, HOT HONEY	\$22.00	\$29.00	
GLUTEN FREE	+\$2.00	+\$3.00	+\$4.00

BASKETS

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS SERVED WITH MARINARA	\$8.00
JALAPENO POPPERS SERVED WITH CHIPOTLE RANCH	\$8.00
STUFFED CHEESE RING SERVED WITH MARINARA	\$8.00
GARLIC KNOTS SERVED WITH MARINARA	\$8.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS SERVED WITH RANCH	\$8.00

SALADS

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF DRESSING

HOUSE SALAD CHOPPED ICEBERG & ROMAINE BLEND, TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, CARROTS	\$10.00
CAESAR CHOPPED ROMAINE, CHERRY TOMATOES, SHAVED PARMESAN, HERB CROUTONS	\$10.00
ITALIAN CHOP SALAD CHOPPED ICEBERG, ROMAINE BLEND, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PEPPERS, ONIONS, OLIVES & MOZZARELLA	\$12.00

DRESSINGS:

RANCH, CAESAR, BLEU CHEESE, OIL & VIN, BALSAMIC

FRESH BAKED NOSTALGIA

CALZONES

MADE WITH RICOTTA & MOZZARELLA, SERVED WITH FRESH MARINARA

TRADITIONAL SALAMI & PEPPERONI	\$7.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN & HOT HONEY	\$8.00
MEAT CITY PEPPERONI, CANADIAN BACON, SAUSAGE & BACON	\$9.00
ROMANI ARTICHOKO HEARTS, ROASTED PEPPERS, ONIONS, ROASTED GARLIC & FETA CHEESE	\$8.00
CREATE YOUR OWN SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, CANADIAN BACON, SALAMI, BUFFALO CHICKEN, HOT HONEY, ROASTED GARLIC, MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES, OLIVES, ARTICHOKO HEARTS, SPINACH, GOAT CHEESE, FETA, FRESH BASIL, PINEAPPLE .75 EA TOPPING (MAX 5)	\$6.00

PASTA BAKES

SERVED WITH GARLIC TOAST

BAKED RIGATONI RIGATONI TOSSED IN MARINARA WITH CHOICE OF SAUSAGE OR CHICKEN AND TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA	\$15.00
CARBONARA BAKE BOWTIE PASTA, BACON, GRILLED CHICKEN, GARLIC HERB ALFREDO & PARMESAN	\$15.00
ROASTED MUSHROOM PRIMAVERA PENNE PASTA, ROASTED MUSHROOM AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, MARINARA & GOAT CHEESE CRUMBLE	\$15.00

CREATE YOUR OWN

7" - \$7.00 12" - \$14.00 16" - \$19.00

SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI, CANADIAN BACON, SALAMI, BUFFALO CHICKEN, HOT HONEY, ROASTED GARLIC, MUSHROOMS, PEPPERS, ONIONS, TOMATOES, OLIVES, ARTICHOKO HEARTS, SPINACH, GOAT CHEESE, FETA, FRESH BASIL, PINEAPPLE, RED SAUCE, ROASTED GARLIC ALFREDO, BASIL PESTO

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS: 7" +\$1.00 12" +\$2.00 16" +\$2.75

• TAKE & BAKE PIZZA
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

*Consuming undercooked meats may increase your risk of food borne illness.

WINGS

SERVED WITH CELERY & CHOICE OF BLEU CHEESE OR RANCH

SMALL BASKET (6) - \$10.00 | LARGE BASKET (12) - \$16.00
XL BASKET (24) - \$20.00

SERVED TOSSED OR ON THE SIDE

SAUCES: BUFFALO, GARLIC PARMESAN, HOT HONEY, BLACKBERRY BOURBON BBQ
DRY RUBS: GARLIC PARMESAN, LEMON PEPPER, MESQUITE

SWEETS

CHOCOLATE CHIP \$10.00
 WARM CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE SKILLET DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE
 •A LA MODE +\$2.00

BROWNIE \$10.00
 WARM TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SKILLET DRIZZLED WITH
 SALTED CARAMEL •A LA MODE +\$2.00

BANANA SPLIT \$8.00
 OLD-FASHIONED VANILLA ICE CREAM, BANANA, STRAWBERRIES,
 WHIPPED TOPPING, DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL

WAFFLE CONE / BOWL \$6.00
 TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM - VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY,
 STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE, MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP, ROCKY ROAD,
 COOKIES & CREAM

• ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL ICE CREAM AND TOPPINGS

OLD FASHIONED MILKSHAKES

OFFERED 11AM - 11PM DAILY

COOKIES & DREAM \$6.00
 COOKIES & CREAM ICE CREAM TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM
 & WAFFLE CONE CRUNCH

S'MORE LOVE \$7.00
 CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE,
 WAFFLE CONE CRUNCH

BANANA PUDDIN' \$6.00
 FRESH BLENDED BANANAS, CUSTARD, VANILLA ICE CREAM TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM
 & VANILLA WAFER CRUMBLE

NY STRAWBERRY \$7.00
 FRESH STRAWBERRIES BLENDED WITH STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE ICE CREAM
 TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM & WAFFLE CONE CRUNCH

CREATE YOUR OWN \$6.00
 CHOICE OF ONE ICE CREAM & TWO TOPPINGS
 ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS +.25 EACH (MAX SIX)

TOPPINGS

- OREO • SPRINKLES • PEANUTS • BLACKBERRY • REESE'S MINI
- CHOCOLATE CHIP • ANDES MINT • BUTTER FINGER • MINI M&M
- STRAWBERRY • CHOCOLATE SYRUP • MARASCHINO CHERRY
- SALTED CARAMEL SYRUP • MARSHMALLOW • BUTTERSCOTCH

ICE CREAM

- VANILLA • CHOCOLATE • STRAWBERRY
- STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
- MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP
- ROCKY ROAD • COOKIES AND CREAM
- SEASONAL SELECTION

TAKE & BAKE INSTRUCTIONS

- PREHEAT OVEN TO 425° • UNWRAP PIZZA AND LEAVE ON BAKING TRAY • PLACE PIZZA ON THE CENTER OF THE OVEN RACK • BAKE FOR 10-15 MINUTES
- REMOVE WHEN PIZZA IS COOKED WITH A GOLDEN BROWN CRUST. *WE RECOMMEND YOU LET THE PIZZA SIT FOR 5 MINUTES BEFORE CUTTING AND SERVING.